Position

Chief Business Off.
Director Of HR
Secretary To Supt.
Enroll Outreach Coor
Accounting Technician

Human Resource Techn

Acct Budget Rec |l
Dist Technology Tech
Buyer

Payroll Tech

Clerk Typist-Hourly
Tech/Digital Info Tech
Tech/Digital Info Tech

Food Service Clerk

Attendance Officer

Other Positions Held

Enroll Outreach Coor

Accounting Technician

Human Resource
Techn

Acct. Clerk/Recept
Payroll Tech

Admin Secretary

Tech/Digital Info Tech
Tech/Digital Info Tech

Food Service Clerk,

General Clerk/D.O.

K-12 Education Entity

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Wiseburn Unified

Department

Business Office
Business Office
Business Office
Business Office
Business Office

Business Office

Business Office
Business Office
Business Office
Business Office
Business Office
Business Office
Business Office

Business Office

Business Office

Total Wages

$152,080
$119,266
$83,437
$75,089
$74,634
$73,378

$69,333
$69,002
$58,484
$52,035
$50,050
$45,419
$41,129
$29,719

$2,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,021
$26,540
$15,054
$18,219
$12,883
$18,364

$11,742
$18,370
$16,627
$13,349
$8,939
$8,121
$13,675
$4,575

$0



