Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Business Off.		Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$152,080	\$42,021
Director Of HR		Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$119,266	\$26,540
Secretary To Supt.		Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$83,437	\$15,054
Enroll Outreach Coor	Enroll Outreach Coor	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$75,089	\$18,219
Accounting Technician	Accounting Technician	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$74,634	\$12,883
Human Resource Techn	Human Resource Techn	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$73,378	\$18,364
Acct Budget Rec II		Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$69,333	\$11,742
Dist Technology Tech		Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$69,002	\$18,370
Buyer	Acct. Clerk/Recept	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$58,484	\$16,627
Payroll Tech	Payroll Tech	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$52,035	\$13,349
Clerk Typist-Hourly	Admin Secretary	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$50,050	\$8,939
Tech/Digital Info Tech	Tech/Digital Info Tech	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$45,419	\$8,121
Tech/Digital Info Tech	Tech/Digital Info Tech	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$41,129	\$13,675
Food Service Clerk	Food Service Clerk, General Clerk/D.O.	Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$29,719	\$4,575
Attendance Officer		Wiseburn Unified	Business Office	\$2,925	\$0